General information about company

Scrip code 544246

NSE Symbol REVATHIEQU
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEODABO01012

Name of the company

Revathi Equipment India Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar CSINO Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the'Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.04
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharehold % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. ArChoIcng as a 70 0 class of securities (IX)
Categor Category of | Nos. Of aid u aid-u underlyin shares held total no. of shares
E9TY | shareholder shareholders | P¥€ UP paic-up ymng _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
D (D) (IIT) equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total % of
V) X egry | O (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 1958063 1958063 63.84 1958063 1958063 | 63.84
Group
(B) Public 4972 1108880 1108880 36.16 1108880 1108880 | 36.16
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 4975 3066943 3066943 100 3066943 3066943 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Is\lfllmber of
No. Of as a %. Number of leage: d or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in E thergw ice Sub-categorization of shares
Shares IS\I}? - of Underlying conveif}é)ln of | shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying ares Outstanding convertible (XIID) equity shares
Category : Underlying : securities ( as a :
: shareholder | Outstanding Outstandi convertible ¢ ; held in
D (1) convertible WISTANCAING 1 o curities pereentage o Asa As a % | dematerialized
securities Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of A form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warran:[s capital) (XD= | No. | total | No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) () (VID+(X) As a (2) | Shares | (a) Shares cgtegory c.a}tegory c.q‘Fegory
% of held held (1) (i1) (111)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 63.84 1958063
Group
(B) Public 36.16 1108880 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3066943 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % class of securities (1X)
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up Partly No. Of shares shares held [ of total no. of shares
' - paid-up | underlying _ ; No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. of the shareholders | equity equit Denosito (VII) = (calculated as per a % of
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held | “I"Y POSIOTY 1 1v)+(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI As a % of (A+B+C2) | Cla | Cla ota
(Iv) held (V) (VD sa % of ( ) N ss eg: . 58 | Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
) Any Other 3 1958063 1958063 | 63.84 1958063 1958063 | 63.84
(specity)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 1958063 1958063 63.84 1958063 1958063 | 63.84
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 3 1958063 1958063 | 63.84 1958063 1958063 | 63.84
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(D)HA)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 2 1730 1730 0.06 1730 1730 0.06
Category |
Sub-Total (B)(2) 2 1730 1730 0.06 1730 1730 0.06
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
Central
(a) Government / 1 121 121 0 121 121 0
President of India
Sub-Total (B)(3) 1 121 121 0 121 121 0
4) Non-institutions
Investor
Education and
(f) Protection Fund | 609 609 0.02 609 609 0.02
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 4631 685399 685399 22.35 685399 685399 |22.35
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
) holding nominal | , 132227 132227 | 431 132227 132227 |431
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(1) Indians (NRIs) | 52 28410 28410 0.93 28410 28410 | 0.93
)] Bodies Corporate |71 38803 38803 1.27 38803 38803 1.27
(m) Any Other 180 221481 21481 | 722 221481 221481 |7.22

(specify)




Sub-Total (B)(4) 4968 1106929 1106929 36.09 1106929 1106929 | 36.09
Total Public

(S];l;‘(rf)h&g‘(lzg)g%:) 4972 1108880 1108880 | 36.16 1108880 1108880 | 36.16
(3)+(B)(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2) 4975 3066943 3066943 100 3066943 3066943 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 4975 3066943 3066943 100 3066943 3066943 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Number of pledged or S,

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | . - bered “ v shar

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIII) Ccquity shares
Sr. . ) . held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share As a % As a % ferrlrllla (ggi;)ze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD= | no | 9708 |\ | oftotal | Sub- | Sub- | Sub-

(a) (VID+H(X) As a % (a) Shares (a) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (11) (111)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 63.84 1958063
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 63.84 1958063
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 63.84 1958063
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 0 100 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0 100 0 0 0
(1)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0.06 1730 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.06 1730 0 0 0
()
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(a) 0 121 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0 121 0 0 0
3)
4) Non-institutions
() 0.02 609 0 0 0
(2) 22.35 685399 0 0 0
(h) 431 132227 0 0 0
) 0.93 28410 0 0 0
() 1.27 38803 0 0 0
(m) 7.22 221481 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 36.09 1106929 0 0 0
(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 36.16 1108880 0 0 0
B)2)+B)(3)+
(B)(4)




C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+BH+C2) 100 3066943
)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Trusts

Trusts

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Radha Madhav Trust through Abhishek Dalmia

Ajai Hari Dalmia Trust through Ajai Hari Dalmia

Hilltop Metals Ltd

PAN (II)

AAFTAT798C

AAFTA7T799D

AAACHS8707]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

419921

1424021

114121

1958063

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

419921

1424021

114121

1958063

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.69

46.43

3.72

63.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

419921

1424021

114121

1958063

Class eg:y

Total

419921

1424021

114121

1958063

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.69

46.43

3.72

63.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.69

46.43

3.72

63.84




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

419921

1424021

114121

1958063

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Anant Jain

Neka Dipak Shah

Rhea Dipak Shah

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

ACRPJ9689H

BJHPS9598G

BJHPS9599H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

55917

38000

38310

132227

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

55917

38000

38310

132227

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.82

1.24

1.25

4.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

55917

38000

38310

132227

Class eg:y

Total

55917

38000

38310

132227

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.82

1.24

1.25

4.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible

securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.82

1.24

1.25

4.31

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held It 155917 38000 38310 132227
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

5

Category

Trusts

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

LLP

HUF

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Revathi Equipment India Limited Suspense Escrow Demat
Account

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAKCRO0370B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

171

179

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7975

168082

2489

42833

102

53399

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

7975

168082

2489

42833

102

53399

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.26

5.48

0.08

1.4

1.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7975

168082

2489

42833

102

53399

Class eg:y

Total

7975

168082

2489

42833

102

53399

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.26

548

0.08

1.4

1.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

0.26

548

0.08

1.4

1.74




capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7975

168082

2489

42833

102

53399

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

0

Sub-category (i1)

0

0

Sub-category (iii)

0

0




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: Date of
. tion /
Whether by virtue of: creation
Sr. II:Iassp ort Nationality Ili}assport Nationality - acquisition
No. 0 mf (Applicable O mf (Applicable Rights on | Exercise of
Name PAN €a3¢ OL | Nationality | in case of | Name PAN case O | Nationality | in case of Votine | distributable | Exercise | significant
a Any other ? _ Any other | Shares | - htsg dividend or | of sienificant beneficial
foreign is selected) oreign is selected) 8 any other | control % Interest
national national distribution mtiuence
Radha
Madhav
1| Abnishek )\ \pppe7ack India ISt AAFTA7798C India 13.69 |13.69 |13.69 Yes | Yes 07-05-2023
Dalmia through
Abhishek
Dalmia
Total: [ 13.69 | 13.69 |13.69
Radha
Madhav
o [Aa ) A pppsa62Q India TSt | AAFTA7798C India 13.69 |13.69 |13.69 Yes | Yes 07-05-2023
Dalmia through
Abhishek
Dalmia
Total: [ 13.69 | 13.69 |(13.69
Radha
Madhav
3 |Deepall |y AppD6743) India ISt | AAFTA7798C India 13.69 |13.69 |13.69 Yes | Yes 07-05-2023
Dalmia through
Abhishek
Dalmia
Total: | 13.69 | 13.69 |13.69
Ajai Hari
Dalmia
4 |Abhishek] )\ ppg7a2K India Jrust )\ AFTA7799D India 46.43 |46.43 |46.43 Yes Yes 07-05-2023
Dalmia through
Ajai Hari
Dalmia
Total: | 87.5 |[87.5 |[87.5
Ajai Hari
Dalmia
s | AaiHan | ) epnsa620 India Trust AAFTA7799D India 46.43 |46.43 |46.43 Yes Yes 07-05-2023
Dalmia through
Ajai Hari
Dalmia
Total: | 120.24 | 120.24 | 120.24
Ajai Hari
Dalmia
6 |DeePall | A ApPD6743) India TSt | AAFTA7799D India 46.43 |46.43 |46.43 Yes | Yes 07-05-2023
Dalmia through
Ajai Hari
Dalmia
Total: | 152.98 | 152.98 | 152.98
Abhishek . Hilltop .
7 Dalmi AADPD6742K India Metals AAACHS8707) India 3.72 3.72 3.72 Yes Yes 07-05-2023
almia Ltd
Total: | 184.08 | 184.08 | 184.08
8 Ajai Hari | AAFPD5262Q India Hilltop AAACHS707) India 3.72 3.72 3.72 Yes Yes 07-05-2023
Dalmia Metals




Ltd

Total: | 174.11 | 174.11 | 174.11
D i Hilltop
cepall | A ADPD6743] India Metals | AAACHS707] India 372 372 |3.72 Yes Yes 07-05-2023
Dalmia Ltd

Total: | 164.14 | 164.14 | 164.14







