General information about company	
Scrip code	544246
NSE Symbol	REVATHIEQU
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE0DAB01012
Name of the company	Revathi Equipment India Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Decla	ration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	0.04						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0						

			Table I	- Summar	y Statement l	olding of spe	ecified securities				
Category of	Category of	v of Nos. Of No. of fully		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of se	d in each		
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XΓ	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	1958063			1958063	63.84	1958063		1958063	63.84
(B)	Public	4972	1108880			1108880	36.16	1108880		1108880	36.16
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4975	3066943			3066943	100	3066943		3066943	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category		ategory of nareholder No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding		Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares			
(I) (I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				63.84					1958063			
(B)	Public				36.16					1108880	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					3066943	0	0	0

			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a %	Number o class of se			d in each
Sr.	of the	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of total no. of shares (calculated as per	No of Voti	ing (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement	t showing share	holding patter	n of the Pro	moter and Promo	oter Group					
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	1958063			1958063	63.84	1958063		1958063	63.84
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	1958063			1958063	63.84	1958063		1958063	63.84
(2)	Foreign				•	•	·				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	1958063			1958063	63.84	1958063		1958063	63.84
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing share	eholding patter	rn of the Pu	blic shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domes	stic)		_	_	_		_	_		
(d)	Banks	1	100			100	0	100		100	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	100			100	0	100		100	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign	n)									
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	2	1730			1730	0.06	1730		1730	0.06
Sub-Total (B)(2)		2	1730			1730	0.06	1730		1730	0.06
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Govern	nment(s)	•			•	•			
(a)	Central Government / President of India	1	121			121	0	121		121	0
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1	121			121	0	121		121	0
(4)	Non-institutions										
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	609			609	0.02	609		609	0.02
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	4631	685399			685399	22.35	685399		685399	22.35
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	3	132227			132227	4.31	132227		132227	4.31
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	82	28410			28410	0.93	28410		28410	0.93
(1)	Bodies Corporate	71	38803			38803	1.27	38803		38803	1.27
(m)	Any Other (specify)	180	221481			221481	7.22	221481		221481	7.22

Sub-Total (B)(4)		4968	1106929			1106929	36.09	1106929	1106929	36.09
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		4972	1108880			1108880	36.16	1108880	1108880	36.16
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing share	cholding patter	n of the Nor	n Promoter- Non	Public shareh	older			
Total (A+B+C2)		4975	3066943			3066943	100	3066943	3066943	100
Total (A+B+C)		4975	3066943			3066943	100	3066943	3066943	100

	Та	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pat	ttern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	nber of ked in res (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization o	of shares	
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
А	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	Promoter (Group)				
(1)	Indian	1						1				
(d)				63.84					1958063			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				63.84					1958063			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				63.84					1958063			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	older	•					
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(d)				0					100	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					100	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(d)				0.06					1730	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.06					1730	0	0	0
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)		-							
(a)				0					121	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (3)				0					121	0	0	0
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(f)				0.02					609	0	0	0
(g)				22.35					685399	0	0	0
(h)				4.31					132227	0	0	0
(i)				0.93					28410	0	0	0
(1)				1.27					38803	0	0	0
(m)				7.22					221481	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				36.09					1106929	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				36.16					1108880	0	0	0

С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pror	noter-	Non Pub	olic sha	areholder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3066943
Total (A+B+C)	100 3066943								

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Trusts	Trusts	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Radha Madhav Trust through Abhishek Dalmia	Ajai Hari Dalmia Trust through Ajai Hari Dalmia	Hilltop Metals Ltd	
PAN (II)	AAFTA7798C	AAFTA7799D	AAACH8707J	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	419921	1424021	114121	1958063
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	419921	1424021	114121	1958063
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.69	46.43	3.72	63.84
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	•		
Class eg: X	419921	1424021	114121	1958063
Class eg:y				
Total	419921	1424021	114121	1958063
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.69	46.43	3.72	63.84
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.69	46.43	3.72	63.84

Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	419921	1424021	114121	1958063
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Individuals - ii. Ind	lividual shareholders holding n	ominal share capital in excess	of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Anant Jain	Neka Dipak Shah	Rhea Dipak Shah	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACRPJ9689H	BJHPS9598G	BJHPS9599H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	55917	38000	38310	132227
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	55917	38000	38310	132227
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.82	1.24	1.25	4.31
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	ecurities (IX)		
Class eg: X	55917	38000	38310	132227
Class eg:y				
Total	55917	38000	38310	132227
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.82	1.24	1.25	4.31
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.82	1.24	1.25	4.31
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	55917	38000	38310	132227
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	•	·	
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization	n of shares		•	
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

		Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Trusts	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	LLP	HUF	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Revathi Equipment India Limited Suspense Escrow Demat Account				Click here to go back
PAN (II)		AAKCR0370B				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	5	171	2	179
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7975	168082	2489	42833	102	53399
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7975	168082	2489	42833	102	53399
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.26	5.48	0.08	1.4	0	1.74
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	7975	168082	2489	42833	102	53399
Class eg:y						
Total	7975	168082	2489	42833	102	53399
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.26	5.48	0.08	1.4	0	1.74
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	0.26	5.48	0.08	1.4	0	1.74

capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7975	168082	2489	42833	102	53399
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	Ι				
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Shareholding (No.	of shares) ı	ınder				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

							significant	beneficia	l owners								
	Details of	Details of the SBO					Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:					
			Passport					Passport			Whethe	er by virt	ue of:			creation / acquisition	
Sr. No.	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	of significant beneficial	
1	Abhishek Dalmia	AADPD6742K		India		Radha Madhav Trust through Abhishek Dalmia	AAFTA7798C		India		13.69	13.69	13.69	Yes	Yes	07-05-2023	
										Total:	13.69	13.69	13.69				
2	Ajai Hari Dalmia	AAFPD5262Q		India		Radha Madhav Trust through Abhishek Dalmia	AAFTA7798C		India		13.69	13.69	13.69	Yes	Yes	07-05-2023	
	-					-				Total:	13.69	13.69	13.69		-		
3	Deepali Dalmia	AADPD6743J		India		Radha Madhav Trust through Abhishek Dalmia	AAFTA7798C		India		13.69	13.69	13.69	Yes	Yes	07-05-2023	
										Total:	13.69	13.69	13.69				
4	Abhishek Dalmia	AADPD6742K		India		Ajai Hari Dalmia Trust through Ajai Hari Dalmia	AAFTA7799D		India		46.43	46.43	46.43	Yes	Yes	07-05-2023	
			•			•		•		Total:	87.5	87.5	87.5				
5	Ajai Hari Dalmia	AAFPD5262Q		India		Ajai Hari Dalmia Trust through Ajai Hari Dalmia	AAFTA7799D		India		46.43	46.43	46.43	Yes	Yes	07-05-2023	
										Total:	120.24	120.24	120.24				
6	Deepali Dalmia	AADPD6743J		India		Ajai Hari Dalmia Trust through Ajai Hari Dalmia	AAFTA7799D		India		46.43	46.43	46.43	Yes	Yes	07-05-2023	
	Total:								Total:	152.98	152.98	152.98					
7	Abhishek Dalmia	AADPD6742K		India		Hilltop Metals Ltd	AAACH8707J		India		3.72	3.72	3.72	Yes	Yes	07-05-2023	
	<u>.</u>	<u>.</u>		<u>.</u>	<u>.</u>	<u>.</u>	ł	<u>.</u>	•	Total:	184.08	184.08	184.08			ł	
8	Ajai Hari Dalmia	AAFPD5262Q		India		Hilltop Metals	AAACH8707J		India		3.72	3.72	3.72	Yes	Yes	07-05-2023	

						Ltd										
Total:							174.11	174.11	174.11							
9	Deepali Dalmia	AADPD6743J		India		Hilltop Metals Ltd	AAACH8707J		India		3.72	3.72	3.72	Yes	Yes	07-05-2023
	Total:								164.14	164.14	164.14					